	W PUBLISHING CO., PORT	
OPYRIGHT 1990		

FORM No. 882—ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY—Oregon Trust Deep	Series. COPYRIGHT 1990 STEVENS-NESS L	AW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204		
NE 10000	-95 A 1 1 : 36 RCVD VOLUM) Page <u>33558</u> ⊕		
mar 21 1700 KIPSSIGNAMENT		in interest under		
1 Contract NOVERDED 20	95, executed and delivered by	ALLEN J. DE APARGE,		
to MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH CO THE TRUSTEES OF THE HANDLIN REVOCABLE	IVING TRUST U/A/T July 15, 19	ts the beneficiary, recorded		
December () ,19 95 in book/reel/volu	IVING TRUST U/W/1 Sury 27 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	of KLAMATH		
ment/microfilm/reception No(indicate	te which) of the Moligage Resolution			
County Oregon and conveying real property in said of	TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TO	CHWAY 66, UNIT PLAT		
NO 2. according to the official place	thereof on file in the oir	ISE OF the compa		
Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.				
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to	RA NICHOLSON AND ASSOCIATE	S, Inc.		
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to	nee, and assignee's heirs, personal i	representatives, successors and		
assigns, all of the beneficial interest in and under	said trust deed, together with the l	hatsoever accrued or to accrue		
therein described or referred to, with the interest in				
under said trust deed. The undersigned hereby covenants to and wi	th said assignee that the undersign	he the beneficiary of bene-		
Il I suppose in interest under said trust deca	21/2 10 1114 411111	and that there is		
ficiary's successor in interest under said trust deed has the right to sell, transfer and assign the same, a now unpaid on the obligations secured by said trust December 1, 1995	deed the sum of not less than \$.5.	,000.00 with interest		
now unpaid on the obligations secured by thereon fromDecember 1, 1995, 1995, 1995, 1995, 1995, 1995, 1995, 1995, 1995	i di vice dhe si	naular includes the plural.		
In constraine this instrument and whenever	is comean increase of the decrees	t; if the undersigned is a corpo-		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned I ration, it has caused its name to be signed and its se	al affixed by an officer or other per	son duly authorized to do so by		
order of its board of directors.	7			
0.00	THE TRUSTEES OF THE	HANDLIN REVOCABLE		
20	THE TRUSTEES OF THE	/t July 15, 1991		
DATED: November 30 ,19 95	4			
	GEORGE W HAND IN,	TRUSTEE		
	$\nu - \nu - \nu - \nu$	Laud & ms		
	KAZOKO K. HANDLIN			
STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on				
This instrument wa	s acknowledged before me on			
byThis instrument we	is acknowledged before me on	HANDLIN, TRUSTEE		
by GEORGE W. HANDI	IN, TRUSTEE AND KAZUKO K.	HANDIIII I		
SK U/D/T July 15	991			
1	15	D. Li's for Oradion		
	X. /~/	Notary Public for Oregon		
	My commission expires			
	· -			
	STAT	E OF OREGON, }ss.		
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED	Cou	nty of		
BY BENEFICIARY		certify that the within instrument ceived for record on theday		
TRUSTEES OF THE HANDLIN	nf.	, 19,		
REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST Assignor	· at	o'clockM., and recorded		
to	SPACE: RESERVED	ok/reel/volume Noon or as fee/file/instru-		
ERA NICHOLSON AND ASSOCIATES	TOR RECOUNTIES MANT	/microfilm/reception No.		
Assignee	WHERE USED.	rd of Mortgages of said County Witness my hand and seal of		
ATTER RECORDING RETURN TO	Com	Witness my hand and seal of the seal of th		
ERA NICHOLSON AND ASSOCIATES, IN	Codi			
1889 AUSTIN ST.	*********	NAME TITLE		
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	Ву	Deputy		

State of <u>CA</u>	8
County of 1) nas	_
County of	Many Owers Astar Publish
On $\frac{11-30-95}{\text{DATE}}$ before me,	NAME TITLE OF OFFICER - E.G., "JANE DOE, NOTARY PUBLIC
personally appeared George W. S	Marilyn Owers Notary Publice NAME THE OF OFFICER-E.G. JANE BOE. NOTARY PUBLICE HANDLING KAZUKO K. HANDLINGS NAME(S) OF SIGNER(S)
personally known to me - OR - prov	ved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence
MARILYN OWENS	to be the person(s) whose name(s) istare subscribed to the within instrument and ac-
MOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA CO	knowledged to me that he/she/they executed
My Commission Exp. Aug. 19, 1998	the same in his/her/their authorized
***************************************	capacity(ies), and that by his/her(thei) signature(s) on the instrument the person(s),
Š.	or the entity upon behalf of which the
8	person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	8
	Marely Ywens SIGNATURE OF NOTARY
§o	PTIONAL
Though the data below is not required by law, it may pr	ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent
fraudulent reattachment of this form.	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED POCCINETAL
N	assignment of Thust Dee a
8	TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT SAME
TITLE(S)	Bengleiany
PARTNER(S) LIMITED GENERAL	(1) one
ATTORNEY-IN-FACT	NUMBER OF PAGES
TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR	11 20 95
OTHER:	DATE OF DOCUMENT
	8
SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)	N/A §
8	SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	
Filed for record at request of Mounta	in Title Company the 8 day 36 o'clock A M., and duly recorded in Vol. M95
of <u>Dec.</u> A.D., 19 <u>95 at 11.</u> of <u>Mortgage</u>	s on Page 33558 Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
FEE \$15.00	By Cherry Fusser